
CINCINNATI
BEARCATS

2023 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT                
Sat, Sep 2	 vs Eastern Kentucky
Sat, Sep 9	 at Pittsburgh
Sat, Sep 16	 vs Miami (OH)
Sat, Sep 23	 vs Oklahoma
Fri, Sep 29	 at BYU
Sat, Oct 14	 vs Iowa State
Sat, Oct 21	 vs Baylor
Sat, Oct 28	 at Oklahoma State
Sat, Nov 4	 vs UCF
Sat, Nov 11	 at Houston
Sat, Nov 18	 at West Virginia
Sat, Nov 25	 vs Kansas


